
Spring 2024 key recruiting dates
Date What’s happening How to engage

Monday, Jan. 8 All classes resume

Monday, Jan. 15 MLK Day (University closed)

Tuesday, Jan. 16 WPC spring 2024 recruiting season opens
Connect with
W. P. Carey Career Services Center to
schedule on-campus interviews or events

Thursday Jan. 18 ASU Spring Opportunity Fair at West Valley Click to register

Thursday, Jan. 25 W. P. Carey Supply Chain Management
Association (SCMA) Career Fair Click to register

Wednesday, Jan. 31 Accountancy Mixer School of Accountancy Board members
only

Thursday, Feb. 1 ASU Spring 2024 Internship Fair Click to register

Friday, Feb. 2 Thunderbird Professional Conference Click to register

Monday, Feb. 5 W. P. Carey Financial Management Association
(FMA) Career Fair Click to register

Thursday, Feb. 15 ASU Spring 2024 Watts Career and Internship Fair Click to register

Feb. 20 - 21 ASU Career and Internship Fair Click to register

Wednesday, Feb. 21 ASU Reverse Career Fair Click to register

Friday, Feb. 23 ASU Virtual Career and Internship Fair Click to register

Monday, Feb. 26 Hispanic Business Student Association (HBSA)
Career Fair Click to register

Feb. 26 - March 1 Midterms/Quarter 3 Finals (Limited Recruiting)

March 3-10 Spring Break (Limited Recruiting)

Tuesday, March 19 W. P. Carey Business Career Fair Connect with
W. P. Carey Career Services Center

Thursday, March 21 ASU Spring 2024 Startup Career Fair Click to register

Wednesday, March 27 ASU Spring 2024 Space Career Fair Click to register

Friday, April 5 W. P. Carey Agency Day Connect with
W. P. Carey Career Services Center

Friday, April 26 ASU Spring 2024 End-of-Semester Career Fair Click to register

Friday, April 26 Classes end

April 29 - May 4 Final exams (limited recruiting)

Monday, May 6 University Commencement

*Recruiting events in bold are hosted by or in partnership with the W. P. Carey School of Business. Visit Handshake for a full list of
upcoming recruiting events across ASU.
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